TZR-10
TZR-22
TZR-40
TZR-85
TZR-125
TZR-150
TZR-240
TZR-630
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TZC %21
TZC1 Side mounting of 2-pole

TZC1 {3218
TZC1 Side mounting
of 2-pole

MR A

Mechanical latch Unit
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TZC2 EH R 21 TZC4 [EEP L 3418
TZC2 Top mounting TZC4 Top mounting
of 2-pole of 4-pole

TZR #EEEE
Thermal overload
relays
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0.1-0.16/0.16-0.25/0.25-0.4/0.4-0.63/0.63-1/1-1.6/1.6-2.5/2.5-4/4-6/5-8/6-9/7-10
0.1-0.16/0.16-0.25/0.25-0.4/0.4-0.63/0.63-1/1-1.6/1.6-2.5/2.5-4/4-6/5-8/6-9/7-10/9-13/12-18/16-22

4-6/5-8/6-9/7-10/9-13/12-18/16-22/18-26/24-36/28-40
24-36/28-40/45-65/54-75/63-85

54/80/65-100/85-125

65-100/85-125/100-150

100-150/120-180/160-240

200-330/300-500/380-630
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